Kose valla meistrivoistlused 2025

Kose, 31.10.2025

Event 18
31.10.2025

Boys, 25m Backstroke

9 years
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank
1.

arwbd

VILJUS, Markus
SAGADI, Henry
REA, Karel
SUURVALI, Henri
ELLAM, Kaarel

YB

16
16
16
16
16

Spordiklubi Fortuna
Spordiklubi Fortuna
Spordiklubi Fortuna
Spordiklubi Fortuna
Spordiklubi Fortuna

Time
19.82
22.96
24.02

25.27
26.59

Pts

140
90
78
67
58

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Spordiklubi Fortuna
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